Systems Engineering & Sales Co. Inc. SESCO 3805 East Pontiac Street, Fort Wayne, IN 46803
Phone:(260) 422-1671 Fax:(260) 424-0607 E-Mail: sesco@sesco-inc.com
SES321 - 600
SES321 - 900
INSULATING OIL CONDITIONING SYSTEMS
CARGO TRAILER MOUNTED
Transformer Circulation Transformer Dry-Out Optional Oil Regeneration Oil Conditioning
 Synthetic Ester Fluids

* Dimensions and weight will vary with options
ACCESSORIES AND PART OPTIONS ON NEXT PAGE
How to Order
How to Order SES321 - 600 & 900
Construct a custom model number by placing desired options into the corresponding fields as shown in the example below.
 Filtration System Options
DAF → Dirty Filter Alarms
 Oil Purifier Options
FEP →
Adsorbent Media System
Adsorbent Media System.
FPP → Provisions for Future Inlet Oil Booster Pump
PIP →
Portable Inlet Low NPSH Oil Booster Pump
A portable, lightweight pump used to assist with circulation
of oil through a partially filled evacuated transformer.
 Instrumentation Options
IMM → Local Inlet Moisture & Temperature Monitor
OMM → Local Outlet Moisture & Temperature Monitor
VDM → Local Vacuum Line Dew Point Monitor
CNM → Inline Local ISO Discharge Contamination Monitor
RCM →
Remote Monitoring for HMI Control Package
Web and app based system remote monitoring
(Requires customer cellular data account)
 Hose Storage Options
MRS → 50’ Manual Rewind Live Hose Reels with Hose
ERS → 50’ Electric Rewind Live Hose Reels with Hose
MCS →
Trailer Tongue Mounted Vacuum Hose Storage Cabinet
Stores (3) 3” x 15 FT hose assemblies
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
 Vacuum System Options
BPV →
Vacuum Booster Pump Upgrade
RGV → Panel Mounted Remote Transformer Vacuum Gauge
AVV → Fail Safe Transformer Vacuum Valve
600 325 CFM → 475 CFM
900 750 CFM → 950 CFM
 Mounted Trailer Options
ELC →
Exterior Lighting
Aluminum side wall, flush mounted LED flood lights.
AOC →
Exterior 120V/AC Outlets , 15A
120V duplex GFIC outlet w/ weather tight enclosure.
AHC →
Heating
A forced air 3 phase 5000 BTU ceiling heater.
 Hose Options
OSH →
Oil Hose (Suction)
1-1/2”x 20FT hose assembly w/ Cams, caps & plugs.
ODH →
Oil Hose (Discharge)
1”x 20FT hose assembly w/ Cams, caps & plugs.
AVH →
Vacuum Hose
3”x 15FT vacuum rated hose assembly w/ cams, caps &
plugs.
SES321 -     900 - 96 - 460 - HMI - NCT
BOX [ 1 ]
- BBB
 BOX [ 4 ]
2
nd
 Option
BOX [ 3 ]
BOX [ 2 ]
SERIES
BOX [ 4 ]
1
st